
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 
77 
33 

111 
376 
332 

88 
27 

Class 
I 
I 
C 
I 
I 

C 
C 

Name 
GEOVANE CIESIESLKI 
ANTONIO DE CARVALHO 
LEANDRO R. DOS SANTOS 
DENIZARD DOS SANTOS 
JACKSON M. CARVALHO 

DIEGO LINO 
THIRI/LEANDRO STADLER 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

10 
13 

Total Tm 
15:20.671 
15:36.780 
16:03.601 
16:07.440 
15:20.369 

10:16.323 
16:14.801 

Diff 

16.109 
42.930 
46.769 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
DQ 

Gap 

16.109 
26.821 
3.839 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.958 

1:01.530 
1:02.327 
1:02.966 
1:03.653 

1:01.108 
1:05.611 

In Lap 
4 
6 
4 
6 

12 

8 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#332 E #111 ADVERTIDOS PARA PROXIMA PROVA 
#27 EXCLUIDO DA PROVA POR AUXILIO EXTERNO 

Margin of Victory 
16.109 

Avg. Speed 
97,950 

Best Lap Tm 
59.958 

Best Speed 
100,270 

Best Lap by 
77 - GEOVANE CIESIESLKI 
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5a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
TURISMO C 1600/NOVATOS I 

1a PROVA - TURISMO 1600 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:28 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

01/12/2019 00:02 
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